No. C83817

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than May 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BLUERIBBON COALITION, INC.
MARY JO FOSTER

4555 BURLEY DR STE A
POCATELLO ID 83202

GREGG MUMM

4555 BURLEY DR STE A
POCATELLO ID 83202

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BOB STEVENSON 3230 152ND ST SW

DIRECTOR JACK SHEETS 2350 STONERIDGE DR
DIRECTOR BILL RUGG 1753 STARVIEW DR

DIRECTOR JOHN PARRINELLO 56 TREMONT TERRACE
DIRECTOR CRAIG OSTERMAN 281 MAIN ST ARM

TREASURER JONI MOGSTAD 4797 OLD DILLARD RD
DIRECTOR SANDRA MITCHELL 501 BAYBROOK CT

DIRECTOR CHRISTINE JOURDAIN 271 WOODLAND PASS STE 216
SECRETARY MAUREEN HEALEY 444 N CAPITOL ST NW STE 645
DIRECTOR PAT HARRIS PO BOX 389

PRESIDENT NICK HARIS 6981 KONA DR

PRESIDENT SONIA BARTZ 6222 HOMESTEAD RD

City State
LYNNWOOD WA
COLORADO .
SPRINGS
SANLEANDRO  CA
WANAQUE NJ
BELT MT
EUGENE OR
BOISE D

EAST LANSING MI
WASHINGTON DC

KENO OR
PLACERVILLE CA
DULUTH MN

Country
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
98087

80919

94577
07465
59412
97405
83702
48823
20001
97627
95667
55804

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 83817

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Mary Jo Foster
Name (type or print): Mary Jo Foster

Date: 03/25/2010

Title: Administrative Director

Processed 03/25/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




