No. C 83817 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than May 31, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. BLUERIBBON COALITION, INC. MARY JO FOSTER 4555 BURLEY DR STE A POCATELLO ID 83202		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) GREGG MUMM 4555 BURLEY DR STE A POCATELLO ID 83202 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								1. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	BOB STEVE	NSON	3230 152ND ST SW	LYNNWOOD	WA	USA	98087								
DIRECTOR	JACK SHEETS		2350 STONERIDGE DR	COLORADO SPRINGS	СО	USA	80919								
DIRECTOR	BILL RUGG		1753 STARVIEW DR	SAN LEANDRO	CA	USA	94577								
DIRECTOR	JOHN PARRINELLO		56 TREMONT TERRACE	WANAQUE	NJ	USA	07465								
DIRECTOR	CRAIG OSTERMAN		281 MAIN ST ARM	BELT	MT	USA	59412								
TREASURER	JONI MOGSTAD		4797 OLD DILLARD RD	EUGENE	OR	USA	97405								
DIRECTOR			501 BAYBROOK CT	BOISE	ID	USA	83702								
DIRECTOR	CHRISTINE JOURDAIN		271 WOODLAND PASS STE 216	EAST LANSING	MI	USA	48823								
SECRETARY			444 N CAPITOL ST NW STE 645	WASHINGTON	DC	USA	20001								
DIRECTOR			PO BOX 389	KENO	OR	USA	97627								
PRESIDENT	NICK HARIS		6981 KONA DR	PLACERVILLE	CA	USA	95667								
PRESIDENT	SONIA BART	TZ	6222 HOMESTEAD RD	DULUTH	MN	USA	55804								
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. /		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 83817		Signature: Mary Jo Foster		Date: 03/25/2010											
		Name (type or print): Mary Jo Foster		Title: Administrative Director											
Processed 03/25/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													